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With which School are you affiliated? And

How many years have you been a grad student at UC Merced?

SoE SNS SSHA Grand
Total

Less than 2 years |11 12 11 34
2 - 3 years 4 9 9 22
3 - 4 years 3 4 4 11
4 - 5 years 1 0 4 5
5 - b years 0 0 3 3
Total 19 25 31 75
Total Grads 185 208 199 592
% graduate 10.3% 12% 6.5% 12.6%
respondents

- 45% of Grad respondents have been here less than 2 years
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Please indicate the frequency of time that you typically spend carrying out

individual study or research tasks at your assigned study desk:
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Never

Rarely
(yearly)

Occasionally 1 -3times
(once per per month
semester)

B SoE EmSNS mSSHA

73% weekly use
I I

Once per 2-4 times per daily

week week
SoE 14
SNS 21
SSHA |28
n =63




Please indicate the frequency of time that you typically spend carrying out

individual study or research tasks in the Kolligian Library:
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Please indicate the frequency of time that you typically spend carrying out

individual study or research tasks at home:
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Please indicate the frequency of time that you typically spend carrying out

collaborative study or research tasks at your assigned study desk:
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Please indicate the frequency of time that you typically spend carrying out

collaborative study or research tasks in the Kolligian Library:
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30% 45% never or rarely 17% weekly use
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Please indicate the frequency of time that you typically spend carrying out
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collaborative study or research tasks at home:

32% never or rarely 32% weekly use
I I [ I

Never Rarely  Occasionally 1-3times Onceper  2-4times daily
(yearly) (once per per month week per week
semester)
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On a scale of 1 — 7, how 1important 1s 1t to you that you have access to a study

desk somewhere on campus:

50%
45%
40%
35%
30%

25%
20%
15%
10%
5%
0% — . 1 —

Not important Neutral Important

90% important

B SoE EMSNS mSSHA

SoE 14
SNS 21
SSHA |28
UCM Graduate Survey October 2017 n=63




On a scale of 1 — 7, how 1important 1s 1t to you that you have access to a study

desk 1n the same building as your supervising Faculty member’s office:

50%
45%
40%
35%
30%

25%

20%

15%

5% .

0% IIIIII ] 1

Not important Neutral Important
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Please expand your response to the previous question. Why 1s proximity to

your preferred space on campus important to you?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Convenience/efficiency
Collaboration
Accessibility

Contact with Faculty
Contact with other grads

Foster success

Reduce stress

50
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What other type of space would you prefer to access on campus?

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

Quiet space (library/dining/sleep pods)
Graduate Center

Other

More cafes/bar/24 hr food

Individual assigned desk

computer lab (24h/advanced/print facility)

bigger gym/grad classes
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Please 1indicate where you ‘hang out’ when you are not in a class, your

assigned graduate student seat or the lab with which you are affiliated?
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Home [
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Off campus

Outside

Grad Pad/Cultural Center
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Please indicate how often you collaborate face-to-face on research with your

supervising Faculty member:
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Please indicate how often you collaborate face-to-face on research with
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Graduate peers in your grad group:

76% weekly use
I I
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Please indicate your 1st, 2nd & 3rd preferences for the following potential

new graduate spaces:

70.00%
50%
50.00% -
40.00% -
M First preference
30.00% - M Second preference
M Third preference
20.00% -
10.00% -
0.00% -
Dedicated graduate Dedicated graduate Dedicated graduate dry /
study center informal learning / social computer lab (including
space privileged access; non
timetabled)
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